TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

TOWN HALL
220 PLANDOME ROAD
MANHASSET, NY 11030
(516) 869-7710
FAX (516) 869-7744

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
New Year's Day Monday January |
Martin Luther King, Jr, Monday January 15
Lincoln's Birthday Monday February 12
Washington’s Birthday (President’s Day) Monday February 19
Religious Holiday* Friday March 29
Memorial Day Monday May 27
Flag Day** Friday June 14
Juneteenth Wednesday June 19
Independence Day Thursday July 4
Labor Day Monday September 2
Columbus / Indigenous People Day Monday October 14
Election Day Tuesday November 5
Veteran's Day Monday November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28
Day after Thanksgiving*** Friday November 29
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25

* Employee’s option shall be four hours either on Good Friday or one of the other religious holidays
following, depending on Dept. Head discretion, must be used by December 31, 2024.

** Flag Day shall be a special floating holiday to be taken at the employee’s option not prior to June
14 but before December 31, 2024,

##* Special Holiday as per CSEA Union Contract



